
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

1 Nirvana 360 Boca (NYE) 1 v 3  G6 1 v 2  G8

2 NY Hota Bavarians 2005 Blue (NYE) 2 v 4  G8 1 v 2  G8

3 NY Elite FC 2006 Boys (NYE) 1 v 3  G6 3 v 4  G6

4 Quickstrike FC 2005 NL (NYE) 2 v 4  G8 3 v 4  G6

5 Seacoast United Bedford B2006 Elite (NH) 5 v 9  G5 5 v 10  G6

6 New York Rush Select B05 (NYW) 6 v 10  G8 6 v 8  G5

7 FC Somers United (NYE) 7 v 8  G3 7 v 12  G7

8 Far Post 2005 Boys Premier (VT) 7 v 8  G3 6 v 8  G5

9 NY Elite FC U16 2005 Boys (NYE) 5 v 9  G5 9 v 11  G8

10 FC Dutchmen Rowdies U16 Boys (NYE) 6 v 10  G8 5 v 10  G6

11 Eastern FC Shockwave (NYE) 11 v 12  G7 9 v 11  G8

12 Albany Rush 2005 Boys (NYE) 11 v 12  G7 7 v 12  G7

13 Burlington Ajax U16B (CT) 13 v 16  G7 13 v 18  G6

14 Bolts South Elite 2005 NPL (MA) 14 v 15  G8 14 v 16  G7

15 Greenbush SC 2006 Boys (NYE) 14 v 15  G8 15 v 20  G8

16 Rochester Rush 05 Boys (NYW) 13 v 16  G7 14 v 16  G7

17 Burlington Ajax U15B (CT) 17 v 18  G4 17 v 19  G3

18 Kingston Lightning (NYE) 17 v 18  G4 13 v 18  G6

19 Syracuse Rush 05 Boys (NYW) 19 v 20  G6 17 v 19  G3

20 EFSC Forza (NYE) 19 v 20  G6 15 v 20  G8

Mad Dog Mania 2021 - Saturday U16 - 2005 Boys Schedule



8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

1 Nirvana 360 Boca (NYE) 1 v 5  G6 1 v 4  G3

2 NY Hota Bavarians 2005 Blue (NYE) 2 v 5  G4 2 v 6  G7

3 NY Elite FC 2006 Boys (NYE) 3 v 8  G6 3 v 7  G7

4 Quickstrike FC 2005 NL (NYE) 4 v 7  G8 1 v 4  G3

5 Seacoast United Bedford B2006 Elite (NH) 2 v 5  G4 1 v 5  G6

6 New York Rush Select B05 (NYW) 6 v 9  G1 2 v 6  G7

7 FC Somers United (NYE) 4 v 7  G8 3 v 7  G7

8 Far Post 2005 Boys Premier (VT) 3 v 8  G6 8 v 10  G8

9 NY Elite FC U16 2005 Boys (NYE) 6 v 9  G1 9 v 13  G6

10 FC Dutchmen Rowdies U16 Boys (NYE) 10 v 11  G7 8 v 10  G8

11 Eastern FC Shockwave (NYE) 10 v 11  G7 11 v 15  G8

12 Albany Rush 2005 Boys (NYE) 12 v 17  G7 12 v 16  G7

13 Burlington Ajax U16B (CT) 9 v 13  G6 13 v 19  G7

14 Bolts South Elite 2005 NPL (MA) 14 v 20  G1 14 v 18  G6

15 Greenbush SC 2006 Boys (NYE) 15 v 16  G3 11 v 15  G8

16 Rochester Rush 05 Boys (NYW) 15 v 16  G3 12 v 16  G7

17 Burlington Ajax U15B (CT) 12 v 17  G7 17 v 20  G8

18 Kingston Lightning (NYE) 18 v 19  G8 14 v 18  G6

19 Syracuse Rush 05 Boys (NYW) 18 v 19  G8 13 v 19  G7

20 EFSC Forza (NYE) 14 v 20  G1 17 v 20  G8

Mad Dog Mania 2021 - Sunday U16 - 2005 Boys Schedule


